| 4018
4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024

4025

4026
4027
4028
4029
4030

| 4031

4032

4033

4034

4035

4036
4037

4038

4039

4040

4041

4042

4043

4044

4045

4046

2010

0113

0113

0118

0119

0119

0119

0120

0125

0126

0126

0126

0126

0126

0203

0126

0127

0127

0203

0203

0203

0203

0208

02 10

0212

0212

02 16

0224

0308

03 10

JILL JOHNSON

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BASEBALLS

OLA

KENT

RAMMSTEIN

MELISSA HORN

NISSE HELLBERG

BLACK EYED PEAS

BLACK EYED PEAS

BLACK EYED PEAS

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

THE PLAYTONES

ROBBIE WILLIAMS

FLAMINGOKVINTETTEN

ROLAND CEDERMARK

ERIK GRONWALL

ERIK GRONWALL

ERIK GRONWALL

ERIK GRONWALL

THE PLAYTONES

BASEBALLS

SADE

KESHA

BLANDADE ARTISTER

TRE SMA BJORNAR

CRASHDIET

BLANDADE ARTISTER

MUSIC ROW II

ABSOLUTE DANCE WINTER 2010

STRIKE!

SKY’S THE LIMIT

ROD

LIEBE IST FUR ALLE DA

SAG INGENTING TILL MIG

EN MODERN MAN

| GOTTA FEELING

| GOTTA FEELING

BOOM BOOM POW

THE FAME MONSTER

BAD ROMANCE

ROCK'N'ROLL DANCE PARTY

REALITY KILLED THE VIDEO STAR

BASTA!

MIRANDAS DROM

HIGHER

HIGHER

ERIK GRONWALL

ERIK GRONWALL

ROCK'N'ROLL DANCE PARTY

STRIKE

SOLDIER OF LOVE

TIK TOK

ABSOLUTE LOVE SONGS 2

TRE SMA BJORNAR

GENERATION WILD

ABSOLUTE DANCE ANTHEMS

UNI

SONY

WMS

UNI

SONY

UNI

SONY

WMS

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

EMI

WMS

WMS

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

UNI

WMS

SONY

SONY

EMI

TUMULT

GAIN

EMI

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

NEDL

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE

CD

CD

SINGLE

CD

2XPLATINA



4047

4048

4049

4050

4051

4052

4053

4054

4055

4056

4057

4058

4059

4060

4061

4062

4063

4064

4065

4066

4067

4068

4069

4070

4071

4072

4073

4074

2010
0315

0316

0317

0322

0324

0324

0325

03 26

0330

0331

04 07

04 07

04 07

0414

04 14

0414

0414

0421

0421

0421

0421

0421

0421

0421

04 26

04 28

05 04

05 04

BLANDADE ARTISTER

MELODY GARDOT

ANNA BERGENDAHL

ERIC SAADE

LADY GAGA

LADY GAGA

BLANDADE ARTISTER

ALCAZAR

TIMOTEI)

BJORN SKIFS

ROLANDZ

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

ANNA BERGENDAHL

ANNA BERGENDAHL

SALEM AL FAKIR

WATAIN

ERIC SAADE

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

OWL CITY

OLA

SUSAN BOYLE

AC/DC

RIXFM - BAST MUSIK JUST NU - 2010

MY ONE AND ONLY THRILL

THIS IS MY LIFE

MANBOY

BAD ROMANCE

THE FAME MONSTER

JAZZ & THE CITY

STAY THE NIGHT

KOM

DA CAPO

JAJAMEN

ABSOLUTE 80'S VOL 2

ABSOLUTE MUSIC 63

YOURS SINCERELY

THIS IS MY LIFE

IGNORE THIS

REAPING DEATH

MANBOY

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

MELODIFESTIVALEN 2010

FIREFLIES

UNSTOPPABLE (The Return Of Natali

| DREAMED A DREAM

IRON MAN 2

UNI

UNI

UNI

NFM

UNI

UNI

TMC/Naxos

UNI

UNI

EMI

WMS

EMI

EMI

UNI

UNI

EMI

SPD

NFM

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

SONY

SONY

CD

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

NEDL

CD

CD

NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

SINGLE

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

CD

X

2XPLATINA

2XPLATINA

3XPLATINA

AXPLATINA

5XPLATINA



2010
I 4075 0504 TIMOTEI LANGTAN UNI CD X
4076 0504 RIHANNA DISTURBIA UNI NEDL X
4077 0504 RIHANNA DON'T STOP THE MUSIC UNI NEDL X
4078 0504 RIHANNA UMBRELLA UNI SINGLE/NEDL 2XPLATINA
4051
4079 0505 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE KIDZ 28 UNI CcD X
| 4080 0510 STEELWING ROADKILL BOR SINGLE X
4081 0519 EDWARD MAYA & VIKA JIGU STEREO LOVE SONY  SINGLE/NEDL X
4082 0519 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE ROCKABILLY EMI CcD X
| 4083 0528 LASSE STEFANZ TEXAS WMS CcD X
4058
| 4084 0528 LASSE STEFANZ TEXAS WMS CcD X
4085 0601 TAIO CRUZ BREAK YOUR HEART UNI SINGLE X
I 4086 0602 KALLE MORAEUS UNDERBART SONY CD X
I 4087 0602 KENT BOX 1991 - 2008 SONY CD X
I 4088 0607 ERIC SAADE MASQUERADE NFM CcD X
4089 0607 BLANDADE ARTISTER EUROVISION SONG CONTEST 2010 C  NFM cD X
4090 0607 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE SOMMAR SONY CD X
4091 0616  BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE DANCE SUMMER 2010 UNI CD X
4092 0621 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE SUMMERHITS 2010 SONY CD X
| 4093 0622 BLANDADE ARTISTER BROLLOPSMUSIKEN FRAN STORKYRK NAX cD X
I 4094 0622 MELISSA HORN LANGA NATTER SONY CD X
| 4095 0622 BLANDADE ARTISTER BROLLOPSMUSIKEN FRAN STORKYRK NAX cD X
I 4096 0623 ROBYN BODY TALK PT.1 EMI CD X
4097 0707 PINK FUNHOUSE SONY CD X
4098 0714 LENA SATELLITE UNI SINGLE/NEDL X
4099 0721 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE DANCE SUMMER 2010 UNI CD X
4100 0728 AC/DC IRON MAN 2 SONY CcD X
4101 0728 PINK U + UR HAND SONY SINGLE X
4102 0728 PINK U + UR HAND SONY SINGLE X
| 4103 0728 CALLE KRISTIANSSON CALLE KRISTIANSSON SONY CcD X
I 4104 0728 KENT EN PLATS | SOLEN SONY CD X



2010
4105

4106

4107

4108

4109

4110

4111

4112

4113

4114

4115

4116

4117

4118

4119

4120

4121

4122

4123

4124

4125

4126

4127

4128

4129

4130

4131

4132

4133

0728

0728

08 02

08 04

08 04

0811

08 18

08 19

08 26

08 26

08 26

08 26

0901

09 08

09 16

09 22

09 22

09 30

1020

1028

1028

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1103

1105

1110

KENT

MICHAEL JACKSON

EN PLATS | SOLEN

MICHAEL JACKSON'S THIS IS IT

YOLANDA BE COOL & D-CUI'WE NO SPEAK AMERICANO

DARIN

DARIN

KINGS OF LEON

SHAKIRA

VIVA LA VIDA

YOU'RE OUT OF MY LIFE

USE SOMEBODY

WAKA WAKA (THIS TIME FOR AFRIC/

EDWARD MAYA & VIKA JIGU STEREO LOVE

IRON MAIDEN

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

DARIN

RASMUS SEEBACH

BLANDADE ARTISTER

TIMOTEI)

OSKAR LINNROS

OSKAR LINNROS

VOLBEAT

VOLBEAT

SHAKIRA

TRAIN

TAKIDA

HAKAN HELLSTROM

HAKAN HELLSTROM

KINGS OF LEON

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

SONIC SYNDICATE

HARDCORE SUPERSTAR

THE FINAL FRONTIER

HITS FOR KIDS - SUMMERPARTY

ABSOLUTE ROCK ANTHEMS I

LOVEKILLER

NATTERAVN

ABSOLUTE MUSIC 64

KOM

FRAN OCH MED DU

VILJA BLI

BEYOND HELL/ABOVE HEAVEN

GUITAR GANGSTARS & CADILLAC B

WAKA WAKA

HEY, SOUL SISTER

THE DARKER INSTINCT

2 STEG FRAN PARADISE

2 STEG FRAN PARADISE

SEX ON FIRE

ABSOLUTE DANCE AUTUMN 201

ABSOLUTE KIDZ 29

REVOLUTION BABY

MOONSHINE

SONY

SONY

SONY

UNI

UNI

SONY

SONY

SONY

EMI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

BOR

SONY

SONY

UNI

UNI

UNI

SONY

EMI

EMI

WMS

GAIN

CD

CD

NEDL

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

CD

SINGLE/NEDL

SINGLE

CD

CD

CD

SINGEL/NEDI

SINGEL/NEDI

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE

CD

CD

SINGLE

SINGLE






2010
4134 1110 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE HITS 2010 UNI CD X
I 4135 1111 LARSKRISTERZ SMA ORD AV GULD SONY CD X
I 4136 1111 LARSKRISTERZ SMA ORD AV GULD SONY CD X
4137 1117 BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN THE PROMISE SONY CD X
I 4138 1122 BO KASPERS ORKESTER NEW ORLEANS SONY CD X
I 4139 1124 SEAN BANAN SKAKA RUMPA SONY  SINGEL/NEDI X
4140 1124 ELVIS PRESLEY VIVA ELVIS SONY CD X
I 4141 1124 SHIRLEY, SANNA, SONJA VAR JuL UNI CD X
I 4142 1124 THE PLAYTONES ROCK'N'ROLL CHRISTMAS ALBUM UNI CD X
4143 1125 ROD STEWART FLY ME TO THE MOON SONY CD X
4144 1125 TAIO CRUZ DYNAMITE UNI LAT X
4145 1125 TAIO CRUZ DYNAMITE UNI LAT X
4146 1125 RHIANNA ONLY GIRL (IN THE WORLD) UNI LAT X
4147 1125 RHIANNA ONLY GIRL (IN THE WORLD) UNI LAT X
4148 1125 MOHOMBI BUMPY RIDE UNI LAT X
4149 1125 MOHOMBI BUMPY RIDE UNI LAT X
4150 1125 MELANIE FIONA MONDAY MORNING UNI LAT X
4151 1125 MELANIE FIONA MONDAY MORNING UNI LAT X
4152 1125 OwLCITY FIREFLIES UNI LAT X
4153 1125 OwLCITY FIREFLIES UNI LAT 2XPLATINA
4154 1201 LADY GAGA ALEJANDRO UNI SINGLE X
4155 1201 LADY GAGA THE FAME UNI CD X
I 4156 1201 OSKAR LINNROS FRAN OCH MED DU UNI LAT X
I 4157 1201 PETTER FEAT VERONICA MAC LANGESEN UNI LAT X
4158 1203 BLANDADE ARTISTER ABSOLUTE MUSIC 65 SONY CD X
4159 1209 YOLANDA BE COOL & D-CUI WE NO SPEAK AMERICANO SONY NEDL X
4160 1209 YOLANDA BE COOL & D-CUIWE NO SPEAK AMERICANO SONY NEDL 2XPLATINA
4161 1209 YOLANDA BE COOL & D-CUIWE NO SPEAK AMERICANO SONY NEDL 3XPLATINA
| 4162 1210 BLANDADE ARTISTER DET BASTA FRAN IDOL 2010 SONY cD X
| 4163 1214 CHRISTER SIOGREN EN STJARNA LYSER | NATT WMS CcD X



4164

4165

4166

4167

4168

4169

4170

4171

4172

4173

4174

4175

4176

4177

4178

4179

4180

4181

4182

4183

4184

4185

4186

4187

4188

4189

4190

4191

2010

1214

1214

1214

1215

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

1216

BLANDADE ARTISTER

BLANDADE ARTISTER

LASSE STEFANZ

BLANDADE ARTISTER

KATO

KATO

SEAN BANAN

SHAKIRA

SHAKIRA

MIKE POSNER

SA MYCKET BATTRE

SA MYCKET BATTRE

LASSE STEFANZ GOES 70°S

HITS FOR KIDS -WINTER PARTY

TURN THE LIGHTS OFF

TURN THE LIGHTS OFF

SKAKA RUMPA

WAKA WAKA

WAKA WAKA

COOLER THAN ME

ALEXANDR ABURKE FEAT FLO BAD BOYS

ALEXANDR ABURKE FEAT FLO BAD BOYS

USHER

USHER

KE$HA

ADAM LAMBERT

MICHAEL JACKSON

LARS WINNERBACK

STROMAE

JUSTIN BIEBER

OSKAR LINNROS

EMINEM

LARS WINNERBACK

LARS WINNERBACK

LARS WINNERBACK

SALEM AL FAKIR

SALEM AL FAKIR

SWEDISH HOUSE MAFIA

OoMG

DJ GOT US FALLIN' IN LOVE

YOUR LOVE IS MY DRUG

WHATAYA WANT FROM ME

MICHAEL

JAG FAR LIKSOM INGEN ORDNING

ALORS ON DANSE

MY WORLDS

ACK SUNDBYBERG

RECOVERY

STORT LIV

OM DU LAMNADE MIG NU

OM DU LAMNADE MIG NU

KEEP ON WALKING

KEEP ON WALKING

ONE (YOUR NAME FEAT PHARRELL)

TV4/WMS

TV4/WMS

WMS

UNI

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

SONY

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

UNI

EMI

EMI

EMI

CD

CD

CD

CD

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

LAT

CD

SINGLE

SINGLE

CD

CD

SINGLE

SINGLE

SINGLE

LAT

LAT

2XPLATINA

3XPLATINA

2XPLATINA



2010
4192 1220
4193 1220
4194 1220
4196 1220
4197 1220
4198 1223
4199 1223
4200 1223
4201 1223
4202 1223
4203 1223
4204 1223
4205 1228
4206 1229
4207 1229
4208 1229
4209 1229

KATY PERRY

FAR EAST MOVEMENT

KATY PERRY

DANIEL ADAMS-RAY

DANIEL ADAMS-RAY

HELEN SJOHOLM

MALENA ERNMAN

MALENA ERNMAN

SARAH DAWN FINER

JAY SMITH

JAY SMITH

MAGNUS CARLSSON

PINK

MAGNUS CARLSSON

LORENTZ & M.SAKARIAS

PINK

TOVE STYRKE

CALIFORNIA GURLS

LIKE A G6

CALIFORNIA GURLS

GUBBEN | LADAN

GUBBEN | LADAN

EUFORIA - HELEN SJOHOLM SJUNGE
BILLY JOEL

SANTA LUCIA - EN KLASSISK JUL

SANTA LUCIA - EN KLASSISK JUL

WINTERLAND

JAY SMITH

JAY SMITH

SPAR | SNON

GREATEST HITS...SO FAR!!

ANGLARNAS TID

MAYHEM

RAISE YOUR GLASS

WHITE LIGHT MOMENT

EMI

UNI

EMI

UNI

UNI

UNI

NFM

NFM

NFM

SONY

SONY

FREESTASR

SONY

FREESTAR

SONY

SONY

SONY

CD

KLA ALBUM

KLA ALBUM

CD

CD

CD

CD

CD

SINGLE

LAT



